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AMNEPUTUB

ATEPOJIb
KAMNAPU

MAPTUHU

BbAHKO/®VEPO/POCCO

UrPUCTbIE BUHA

KABA >XXAYME CEPPA BPIOT
KOJUTMHOBMIIN MPOCCEKO
KA3A OE®OPA NPOCCEKO

MAPTUHU
MPOCCEKO/ACTU/PO3E

BUHO

MAHO TPMOXNO

COBMHbLOH BJ1AH

PUCITUHT

LWAPOOHE

MEPJ10

KABEPHE COBMHbOH

MAHOTAX

SMHOAHLOENb

POM
OAKXAPT

BAPCEJ10 BJTAHKO

BAPCEJ10 T'PAH AHBEXO
BAPCEJI0 IOPALO

BPYIAJT AHBEXO

BOOKA

BEJIYTA HOBJ1 —
OUHNTAHONA —
OHETUH —
OHETWUH r'YPM3 KYPATA —
OHETWH r'YPM3 BULLIHA —
OHETWH r'yYPM3 YEPHOMJI0OHAA PABUHA —
OHETWH r'YPM3 YEPHAA CMOPOONHA —
OHETMWH r'YPM3 TPEMN®PYT —

BUCKN

ABEP®UNOM 12 NET _
3E APULLMAH —_
BAJJIAHTAMHC _
J>KEMECOH _
UMBAC PUTAS 12 NET _
BEOPH AMPULL —_
AKEHTOLLAH _
IXKUM BUM _
JHAPC BENbIN —_
JHAPC KAPPUBMAH CMY3 8 JIET _
BYLUIMMN3 _
IXKEK O3HM3NC _

IKNH

BUOUTEP
BAMBEN

BUKKEHC

POKY

YKUE KOO3Y
YKHWE BJ10CCOM

ByJibaor

XEHOPUKC

HOPJIEC
TEKWUJIA

9CIMOJIOH BJIAHKO
9CMOJIOH PEMOCALO
PYCTEP POXO BJIAHKO
PYCTEP POX0 PEMOCA[LLO
OJIbMEKA

XOCE KYEPBO

KOHbSIK/BPEHAN

TOPPEC 5
TOPPEC 10

BUCKBUT BC

BUCKBUT BCOI

APAPAT 3

50 mn
50 Mn
50 mn

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

125 Mn
0.75

125 mMn
0.75

125 mMn
0.75

125 mMn
0.75

125 mMn
0.75

125 Mn
0.75

125 Mn
0.75

125 mMn
0.75

50 mn
50 mn
50 mMn
50 mn
50 mn

50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mMn
50 mn

50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mMn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mn

50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mMn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mn

40 mn
40 Mn
40 mMn
40 Mn
40 Mn
40 Mn

50 mn
50 mn
50 mn
50 mMn
50 mn

200 -
200 -
200 -

3500 -
3500 -
3500 -
3500 -

450 -
2700 -

450 -
2700 -

450 -
2700 -

450 -
2700 -

450 -
2700 -

450 -
2700 -

450 -
2700 -

450 -
2700 -

300 -
400 -
450 -
450 -
500 -

350 -
300 -
350 -
350 -
350 -
350 -
350 -
350 -

1200 -
1200 -
450 -
550 -
900 -
550 -
800 -
550 -
500 -
500 -
500 -
600 -

450 -
550 -
500 -
700 -
900 -
900 -
600 -
900 -
900 -

400 -
500 -
500 -
550 -
400 -
400 -

450 -
450 -
900 -
1100 -
300 -

JINKEP

ArTEPMENCTEP 40 mn
MUHTTY 40 Mn

KNACCUYECKUE KOKTEAIN
MAPTUHM TOHUK

BbAHKO, POCCO, ®VEPO

TPOMUKAI JXKWH
BUCKM KOJA
POM KOJIA

IXXMH TOHUK
ArEPbEOMB
HEFPOHM

®PEHY 75
JANKUPU
MAPTAPUTA
AMEPOJIb CNPUTL,
BUCKW CAYIP
BEJIbIN PYCCKWNI

ABTOPCKWE KOKTEASIN

BAZIL TWIST

TEA TIME

CHERRY ALMOND SOUR
OLD SMOKED PEAR
CUCUMBER

JUNGLE SPIRIT

EL DIABLO

EIGHT

TIRAMISU

nmBeo

3J1b NYNbKA

LUNATEH

XYFAPOEH

JIEBEHBPAY OVHKEJIb
®PAHLUNCKAHEP
CTEJUTA APTYA AJIK
CTEJUTA APTYA BE3 AJIK

BE3AJIKOrOJIbHbIE KOKTENIN

KNBW BA3UINK
BULLHSA MUHOASb
MAHIO MAPAKYMS
OrYPEL,

HAMUTKNA

KONA

CMPAAT

TOHUK

BOOA FA3/HETA3

COK B ACCOPTUMEHTE 250 Mn
n

3HEPTETUK

KO®E

3CNPECCO
AMEPUKAHO
KAMYYNHO
JIATTE

JIATTE MAKWATO

YA KNACCUYECKUN

ACCAM

CEHYA

MOJIOYHbIM YITYH
CALLOBAS MATA

3PJ1 TPEMN

AHYAH

MAKAO MAKAO
KAPKAJIE TMBUCKYC
YKACMUH
®PYKTOBbI KOKTENSb
JNKAS BULLIHSA
YABPEL|

YA ABTOPCKUIA

TAEXHbIN
BUTAMMUHHbIN
rMUHTBEMH
TANCKUIA
®PYKTOBbIN

400 -
450 -

550 -

600 -
450 -
450 -
450 -
600 -
550 -
450 -
450 -
500 -
600 -
550 -
450 -

450 -
450 -
500 -
600 -
450 -
600 -
550 -
550 -
600 -

350 -
400 -
350 -
400 -
400 -
300 -
250 -

300 -
300 -
300 -
300 -

200 -
200 -
200 -
150 -

100 -
350 -

250 -

200 -
200 -
250 -
300 -
350 -

250 -
250 -
250 -
250 -
250 -
250 -
250 -
250 -
250 -
250 -
250 -
250 -

450 -
450 -
450 -
450 -
450 -



